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SOLAHART

Britska ambasada, Belehrad

Srbsko

Britska ambasada, Pristina
Kosovo

Britska ambaséada, Bratislava
Britska ambasada, Tirana,
Albansko

RD ul. Tajovského,

Ziar nad Hronom

RD Tehelna ul., RoZrnava
Penzion RoZriava

RD RuZindol 425

Zilinskd univerzita v Z|

RD. Ul. 1.Madja, Lipt. Mikulas
RD Plzenska ul., KE

RD Malkovska 2, Presov

ZS8 Jasenové

RD Ukrajina

RD Liucna ul., Nemce

RD Bajzova ul., KoSice

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

S 303 Remote System

S303 Jacketed System

6xBt kolektor—bazén.ohrev

S 304 Jacketed System

S 304 Remote System
S 303 Jacketed System
S 222 Jacketed System

S 303K Remote System

Streamline 3Bt
Streamline 3Bt

S 181 Remote System

S 302 Remote System

S 302 Remote System

S 302K Jacketed System
S 182K Remote System
S 303 Remote System

S 151K Remote System
S 303 Remote System

STREAMLINE 2,4kW



A\

vV VvV Vv Vv Vv ¥V ¥V ¥V VYV VvV ¥V V V¥V VYV VYV V ¥V V V

RD Zélesie, Ivdnka pri Dunaji
RD Cenkovce

RD Brezova ul., Zlaté Moravce
RD ul. Na uboéi, BB

RD Sadova ul., Piest’any
Zil.Univerzita, Vyskumny tistav
RD, Wolkerovej 5, PreSov

RD J. Murgasa, Senec

RD Sirnik

RD, Jedlova ul., BB

RD Lipova 31, Krasnohorské pod.

RD Povrazovd ul., KoSice
RD Zilinski ul., Kosice
RD Tajovskeho, Poprad
RD Peres

RD Povrazova ul., KE
RD Grunt, Myslava, KE
RD Partizanske

RD Janikovce

RD Kanyanka

RD Okruhle

RD Brno

RD Brno

RD Dubravka, BA

RD, Zilinskd ul. KoSice

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

PowerPak 10kW 8 kol.
S 222 Remote System
S 303 Remote System
S 303 Remote System

S 222 Remote System

S 182 Remote System — 5ks

S 182 Remote System

S 303 Remote System

S 303 Remote System

S 182 Jacketed System
S 182 Jacketed System
S 303 Remote System

S 182 Jacketed System
S 182 Remote System

S 182K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 304K Jacketed System
S 304K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 151K Jacketed System

S 303K Jacketed System



A\
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RD, Povrayov8 ul., KE
RD Strocin

RD Hamuliakovo

RD Nitra

RD RuZomberok

RD Skicov

RD Jarok

RD Poltar

RD Dobroc¢

RD Banska Bystrica
RD Bratislava

RD KosSice

RD Tesedikova, KE
RD Banska Bystrica
RD Poltar

RD Tajna ul., Vréble
RD Torysa, okr. KoSice
RD Sabinov

RD, Goetheho ul., KE
RD Hodkovce

RD Lucenec

RD Tajna

RD Kamenica

RD Pecovska Nova Ves

Z8 Poltir

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

S 182K Jacketed System
10kW Powerpakk

S 302K Jacketed System
S 151K Jacketed System,
S 152K Jacketed System
S 151K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 304K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
Powerpakk 10kW

S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 151K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System

S 182K Jacketed System



A\
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RD Presov

RD Myslava

RD Cigel

RD Dubrava, PreSov
RD Krivany, Presov
RD Kamenica

RD Sabinov

RD Humenné

RD Klenovec

RD Sklabina

ZS$ Kozirovce

RD Cigel

Penzion Lagan, Podhdjska
RD Presov

RD Limbach

RD Slia¢

RD Zohor

RD Hnusta

RD Rusovce

RD Hnusta

RD Uhrovec

RD Muraii

RD Podhradova, KE
RD Semsa

RD Limbach

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

S 303K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 303K JacketedSystem
S 303K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 304K Jacketed System
S 304K JacketedSystem
S 304K JacketedSystem
S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 303K Jacketed System
S 304K Jacketed System
S 304K Jacketed System
Powerpakk 10kW

S 183K Jacketed System
S 303K JacketedSystem
S 304K Jacketed System

S 304K Jacketed System



A\

vV VvV Vv Vv Vv ¥V ¥V ¥V VYV VvV ¥V V V¥V VYV VYV V ¥V V V

RD Krasna nad Hornadom, KE

RD Stupava

RD Presov

RD Zilinskd ul., KE
RD Myslava,KE

RD T ahanovce, KE
RD Myslava, KE

RD Licartovce

RD Myslava, KE

RD Stiirovo

RD Obisovce

RD AlZbetin Dvor

RD Bratislava
Rekreacny dom, Lacnov
RD Licartovce

RD Bohdanovce

RD Myslava, KE

RD Svinia

RD Popradskéa ul., KE
RD KeZmarok

RD Lozorno

RD Miloslavov, Dun. LuZnad
RD Turria nad Bodvou

RD Cadca

RD Benkovce, Vranov nad T.

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

Powerpakk 5kW
Powerpakk 5kW
Powerpakk 5kwW
Powerpakk 10kW

S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 304K Jacketed System
S 305K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 183K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 182K Jacketed System
S 304K Jacketed System
S 305K Jacketed System
S 305K Jacketed System
Powerpakk 5kW
Powerpakk 5kW
Powerpakk 10kW
Powerpakk 10kW
Powerpakk 10kW
S182K Jacketed System
S182K Jacketed System
S182K Jacketed System

S182K Jacketed System



RD Myslava

RD Poltar

RD Myslava, KE

RD Trencin

RD Bratislava

RD Cecejovce

RD Kos. Nova Ves, KE

RD Kos. Nova Ves, KE

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

S184K Jacketed System
S303K Jacketed System
S303K Jacketed System
S303K Jacketed System
S303K Jacketed System
S303K Jacketed System
S303K Jacketed System

S304K Jacketed System



